
Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

STEALTH SILO – MR-2007
Remote Driver Monopoint Luminaire

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MR-2007-____-____
Example: MR-2007-930-BK

FEATURES

• Construction: Die-cast aluminum with rotatable front face
• Continuously adjustable beam angle between 15° - 50°
• Stealth armature with 360° horizontal rotation and 90° vertical aiming
• Accommodates one glare control accessory

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 350mA 18V DC

Power: 6.5W

Light Source: High output COB LED

Dimming: Reference remote power supply speci�cations

Finish: Electrostatically Powder Coated Black, White

Rated Life: 50,000 hours  

Mounting: Ceiling thickness of 2”- 12”, Cut out of 1w” 

Accommodates one glare control accessory. Holder required sold separately.

System Model CRI Color Temp Beam Lumens CBCP Finish

MR Monopoint 2007 90

927

930

935

940

2700K 

3000K 

3500K 

4000K

BK
WT

Black
White

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.          JAN 2023

waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive  
Port Washington, NY 11050

Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Western Distribution Center  
1750 Archibald Avenue  
Ontario, CA 91761

Silo o�ers superior light output with a wide range of dynamic beam adjustment in a small, sleek design. Engineered synthesis of driver, single point source LED, 
optical and thermal management in a slender die-cast housing. Ideal for residential, retail and lower mounting height commercial applications.

ADJUSTABLE 15° - 50°

50°15°

• Ceiling and wall mountable
• Remote power supply required (sold separately)
• 5 year warranty

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed,
Title 24 JA8 Compliant

15° 
50° 
15° 
50° 

15° 
50° 
15° 
50° 

155
460
160
485

170
510
175
520

1850
855
1945
900

2045
945
2085
960

ACCESSORY HOLDER

Black
White

Custom order as a complete unit. Ceiling mount only.EXTENSIONS

X6
X12
X18
X24
X36
X48

6"
12"
18"
24"
36"
48”

MR2007 BK
WT

Example: X12-MR2007930WT

GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES

Cross Louver
 LENS-11P-CRL-BKLENS-S211-HLD-BK

LENS-S211-HLD-WT LENS-11P-CRL-WT

Snoot
 LENS-11-SNOOT-BK
LENS-11-SNOOT-WT

Honeycomb LENS-11-HCM



STEALTH SILO – MR-2007
Remote Driver Monopoint Luminaire

REMOTE POWER SUPPLY

Model Input Output Dimmable H

PS Power Supply 0350A-UR1

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.          JAN 2023

waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive  
Port Washington, NY 11050

Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Western Distribution Center  
1750 Archibald Avenue  
Ontario, CA 91761

10d" 3d" 14"

120V-277V 1 Channel , UL Class 2 100%-1% ELV, TRIAC, 0-10V

L

8w"

W

2" 12"

PS Power Supply 0350A-UR6 120V-277V 6 Channel , UL Class 2 100%-1% ELV, TRIAC, 0-10V

Example: PS-0350A-UR6

 18 AWG 16 AWG 14 AWG 12 AWG

Maximum distance between power supply and light �xture 100 ft 150 ft 200 ft 250 ft


