# **STEALTH SILO – MR-2007**

# Remote Driver Monopoint Luminaire



50°





Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
ADJUSTABLE 15° - 50°

### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Silo offers superior light output with a wide range of dynamic beam adjustment in a small, sleek design. Engineered synthesis of driver, single point source LED, optical and thermal management in a slender die-cast housing. Ideal for residential, retail and lower mounting height commercial applications.

#### **FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS**

- Construction: Die-cast aluminum with rotatable front face
- Continuously adjustable beam angle between 15° 50°
- Stealth armature with 360° horizontal rotation and 90° vertical aiming
- · Accommodates one glare control accessory
- Ceiling and wall mountable
- Remote power supply required (sold separately)
- 5 year warranty

**Power:** 6.5W

**Light Source:** High output COB LED

15°

**Dimming:** Reference remote power supply specifications

Finish: Electrostatically Powder Coated Black, White

**Rated Life:** 50,000 hours

Mounting: Ceiling thickness of ½"- 1½", Cut out of 1¾"

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed,

Title 24 JA8 Compliant

Syster	m	Model	CRI	Color	Temp	Beam	Lumens	CBCP	Finish	1	
				927	2700K	15° 50°	155 460	1850 855			
MR	Monopoint	2007	90	930	3000K	15° 50°	160 485	1945 900	вк	Black	
				935	3500K	15° 50°	170 510	2045 945	WT	White	
				940	4000K	15° 50°	175 520	2085 960			

MR-2007-

Example: MR-2007-930-BK

Accommodates one glare control accessory. Holder required sold separately.

### **ACCESSORY HOLDER**

Black	LENS-S211-HLD-BK
White	LENS-S211-HLD-WT

## **GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES**

Cross Louver	LENS-11P-CRL-BK LENS-11P-CRL-WT					
Snoot	LENS-11-SNOOT-BK LENS-11-SNOOT-WT					
Honeycomb	LENS-11-HCM					

### **EXTENSIONS** Custom order as a complete unit. Ceiling mount only.

X6 X12 X18 X24 X36 X48	6" 12" 18" 24" 36" 48"	MR2007	BK WT	1"   2"-4  EXTENSION   15/16"   MAX
---------------------------------------	---------------------------------------	--------	----------	-------------------------------------

Example: X12-MR2007930WT

waclighting.com Phone (800) 526.2588 (800) 526,2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050

**Central Distribution Center** 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122

**Western Distribution Center** 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91761

# **STEALTH SILO – MR-2007**

# Remote Driver Monopoint Luminaire



### **REMOTE POWER SUPPLY**

			Model	Input	Output	Dimmable	L	W	Н
	PS	Power Supply	0350A-UR1	120V-277V	1 Channel , UL Class 2	100%-1% ELV, TRIAC, 0-10V	83/4"	2"	1½"
HARAKA	PS	Power Supply	0350A-UR6	120V-277V	6 Channel , UL Class 2	100%-1% ELV, TRIAC, 0-10V	10%"	37/8"	114"

Example: PS-0350A-UR6

Home-run wiring. Recommended maximum distance between power supply and compatible light fixture is shown in below table:

	18 AWG	16 AWG	14 AWG	12 AWG
Maximum distance between power supply and light fixture	100 ft	150 ft	200 ft	250 ft

JAN 2023